

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. C.R.P.No.2626 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	20.02.2026	<u>DEV, J</u> List the matter on 13.03.2026. Till then the interim order granted earlier by this Court is extended. PBS/SCS <u>DEV, J</u>	